Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000220745 3)))

To:	
	Fax Number : (850) 617-6383
From:	
	Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY . Account Number : 072450003255
	Phone : (305)634-3694
	Fax Number : (305) 633-9696
	LC S
ter the ema annual rep	il address for this business entity to be used for future ort mailings. Enter only one email address pleasers
annual rep	ort mailings. Enter only one email address pleasares (
ter the ema annual rep Email Addr	ort mailings. Enter only one email address pleasons (
annual rep	ort mailings. Enter only one email address pleasons (
annual rep	ort mailings. Enter only one email address pleasont in the same of
annual rep	ort mailings. Enter only one email address pleasons (
annual rep	MND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN
annual rep	MND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN DANKLA, LLC
annual rep	MND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ANKLA, LLC  Certificate of Status

Corporate Filing Menu

9/6/2012

Help

Electronic Filing Menu

H12000220745

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	1
SUBJECT: ANVIA LLC Name of Limit	ited Lisbility Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for fillug.
Please roum all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:
, <u></u>	Name of Person
Ankla	Fitm/Company 200
9255Abbo	H Avenue
Surfside	City/Stratz and Zip Code
E-mail address: (4	d he mad for fitting armed connect wat (fration)
For further information concerning this matter, please of	7. S
Wera Shefer Namo of Porson	Area Code & Daytima Tolophone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
325.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	[]\$55.00 Filing Fee & []\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is succeed)  (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasses, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
	H12000220745

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ankla	LC
(Name of the Limited Liab) (A Flori	(bility Company as it now appears on our records.) orida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	lity Company were filed on ORIVY /2012 Pand assigned -y
Florida document number L1 2000 10463	30
This amendment is submitted to amend the following  A. If amending name, enter the new name of the l	
W. P. dillerolog heme, Sums the new traine of one.	52
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the "L.L.C."	e words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	e: 9255 Abbott Avenue
(Principal office address MUST RE A STREET AD	DDRESS) Surfoide, Fl 33154
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	9255 Abbott Amous
(Mulling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Surfaide, Fl 33154
B. If amending the registered agent and/or represented agent and/or the new registered office a	regimered office address on our records, enter the name of the new address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	9255 Abbott Avenue Enter Florida street address
<u></u> :	9255 Abbott Avenue  Enter Florida street address  Surfolde, Florida 33154  City Zip Code
New Resistered Agent's Signature, if changing Regist	stored Agent;
I have by account the approximent as varietared and	en and garee to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
Page 1 of 2

H12000220745

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M MGRM =	anager Managing Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
<del></del>			Add Remove
			Add  Remove
			Add Remove
			SECONOMIC TO THE SECONO
			TORRES SZ
			Remova
<u>-</u>	Please show _ follows:	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, If no ownership in Ar	ticles of Incorporation
	Clara Arango Comercializadora y	Productora Claris	mar 5.4.
Dated	08131/2012 Dela	or or authorized representative of a member	
	Nem		right to the second of the sec

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

4112000270745